acknowledged in ac 5/26/15

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRACT		1. CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF	PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.		····		1 1	3	
	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	ı	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)	
P00003 6. ISSUED BY CODE	See Block 16C		192115FDADAL00057.3			
		ICE IMN OFF 801	OMMISTERED BY (# other than Item 6) EDETENTION COMPLIANCE MIGRATION AND CUSTOMS IF FICE OF ACQUISITION MAN L I STREET NW SUITE 93(EHINGTON DC 20536	AGEMENT	CR	
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street	t, county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) 9	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.			
JOHNSON COUNTY OF		H				
2 N MAIN COURTHOUSE		94	B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		·	
CLEBURNE TX 760335500						
		Ц.				
			DA MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER ROIGSA-09-0014	K NO.		
		Н	SCEDM-15-F-IG034			
		10	OB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE 0462867870000	FACILITY CODE	7 1	01/09/2015			
	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMEND	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
The above numbered solicitation is amended as set for Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment p	rth in Item 14. The hour and date so	pecified for	receipt of Offers	klended, is not exte	ended.	
CHECK ONE A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED P ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.	PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority)	THE CHAN	IODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS GES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE II DMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as change) Y OF FAR 43.103(b).	THE CONTRACT		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN						
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and a thorn					
X Unilateral Modificati		0014				
. IMPORTANT: Contractor 🗵 is not.	is required to sign this document		0 mnies in the issu			
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (
OUNS Number: 046286787	organized by our section headings	s, moroung	Souciation/contract subject matter where tex	isibie.)		
CONTACT INFORMATION						
rield Office and COR: Richard	i Casillas 214-424.	-7833				
Contracting Officer: Gregory	Anderson 202-732-	2559				
ontract Specialist: Rubina S	Satar 202-732-2682					
_	102 2002					
he purpose of this modificat nd Transportation Services	ion is to provide (CLIN 0002) in the	fundi total	ng for Detention Servi	ces (CLIN 00	001)	
he funding provided in this	order is the amour	nt pre	sently available for p	avment and		
llotted to this task order.	The service provi	ider a	grees to perform to th	e point that	does	
ontinued	-		• ••			
xcept as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 9A or	10A, as he	retofore changed, remains unchanged and in	n full force and effect.		
5A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OF			
		Gre	egory Anderson	•		
5B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED		UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Lisa	DATE DIA	
	JANE GIGHED	1.00.	JAMERICA I	16C.	DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	THE REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERTY ADDRESS OF THE	₩	regar Jackson	- 4/	15/2015	
ISN 7540-01-152-8070			(Siggisture of Contracting Officer)	STANDARD FORM 30	/ -	

Previous edition unusable

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

CONTINUATION SUEET	REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED				
CONTINUATION SHEET	DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-15-F-IG034/P00003	PAGE 0	3		

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

ITEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY	HINIT	UNIT PRICE	ANOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	AMOUNT (F)
	not exceed the total amount currently allotted to the items currently funded under this task order. The service provider is not authorized to continue to work on those item(s) beyond that point. The Government will not be obligated to reimburse the service provider in excess of the amount allotted to those item(s) for performance beyond the funding allotted. Exempt Action: Y FOB: Destination Period of Performance: 02/01/2015 to 08/31/2015 Change Item 0001 to read as follows (amount shown is the total amount):				
0001	Detention Services: Unit Rate \$59.72 Funding period of performance is from August 31, 2015	38665	EA	59.72	2,309,073.80
	The amount for this CLIN has increased: From: \$431,178.40 By: \$1,877,895.40 To: \$2,309,073.80				
	The quantity has increased: From: 7,220 By: 31,445 To: 38,665				
	Accounting Info: ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000 18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-25-72-00 000000 Funded: \$0.00 Accounting Info: ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000 18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00 000000 Funded: \$0.00 Accounting Info:				
	ERODETN-D02 BA 31-12-00-000 18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-25-72-00 000000 Funded: \$1,877,895.40				
	Change Item 0002 to read as follows(amount shown is the total amount):				
	Transportation Services: Funding period of performance through August 31, Continued				712,500.00
SN 7540-01-152-8	267				

CONTINUATION OUTS	REFERENCE NO OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED	PAGE C)F
CONTINUATION SHEET	DROIGSA-09-0014/HSCEDM-15-F-IG034/P00003	3	3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
JOHNSON COUNTY OF

EM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES	QUANTITY		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
(A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	2015.				
			1 1		
	The amount for this CLIN has increased:	ļ			
	From: \$287,500.00	1			
	By: \$425,000.00		ll	İ	
	To: \$712,500.00				
	Accounting Info:				
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000	İ		l	
	18-62-0200-20-00-00-00 GE-21-31-00	:			
	000000	ļ	1 1		
	Funded: \$0.00		1 1		
	Accounting Info:	l l	1		
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000	1			
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-21-31-00	1			
	000000	l			
	Funded: \$0.00				
	Accounting Info:				
	RMD10LT-000 BA 32-23-00-000				
	18-62-0200-20-00-00 GE-21-31-00	1			
	000000	1			
	Funded: \$425,000.00		1	1	
			1		
	The amount for this task order has increased:	1		ļ	
	From: \$718,678.40		1 1	ļ	
	By: \$2,302,895.40	1			
		1	1		
	To: \$3,021,573.80	1	1 1		
		1	1 1		
		ı			
1					
		1			
		Ì			
]			
- 1					
			1 1		
l					
Į					
ŀ	1	1		İ	
ł					
Į]		
l				ł	
ĺ					
İ					
İ]]		
- 1		1			
- 1		1	1		